Legacy Cremation

Basic Service Fee
Embalming

Other Preparation
Visitation in Chapel
Chapel Service
Transfer of Remains (within 50 mile radius)
Casket Selection
Cremation fee

Urn Selection
Stationary Package
Tribute Video
Flower Allowance

Keepsake Option

$2195
$930
$250
$525
$525
$350
$1095 (Rental or Longley)
$300
$595
$350
$250
$1000

$160 (16x20 portrait or Personal

Expressions Stainless Steel Pendant)

Total $ 8525
Discount $725
Package Price $7800



Honor Cremation

Basic Service Fee for Direct Cremation
Refrigeration

Chapel Memorial Service

Transfer of Remains (within 50 mile radius)
Cremation Container

Cremation fee

Urn Selection

Stationary Package

Tribute Video

Flower Allowance

Keepsake Option

$995
$450
$525
$350
$200
$300
$395
$350
$250
$800

$160 (16x20 portrait or Personal

Expressions Stainless Steel Pendant)

Total $4775
Discount $375
$4400

Package Price



Tribute Cremation

Basic Service Fee for Direct Cremation $995
Refrigeration $450
Transfer of Remains (within 50 mile radius) $350
Cremation Container $195
Cremation Fee $300
Urn Selection $395

Keepsake Optioh

Total

Discount

Price

$160 (16x20 portrait or Personal
Expressions Stainless Steel Pendant)

$ 2845
$245

$2600



e
Legacy Burial
Basic Service Fee $2195
Embalming $930
Other Preparation $250
Visitation in Chapel $525
Church or Chapel Service $525
Transfer of Remains (within 50 mile radius) $350
Funeral Coach $310
Service/Utility Vehicle $125 I

Casket Selection
Stationary Package
Tribute Video
Flowér Allowance

Keepsake Option

$2295 (Edson/Stafford)
$350

$250

$1000

$160 (16x20 portrait or Personal

Expressions Stainless Steel Pendant)

Total
Discount

Package Price

$9265
$965
$8300




Honor Burial

" Basic Service Fee
Embalming

Other Preparation
Visitation in Stateroom
Church or Chapel Service
Transfer of Remains (within 50 mile radius)
Funeral Coach
Service/Utility Vehicle
Casket Selection
Stationary Package
Flower Allowance

Keepsake Option

$2195
$930
$250
$325
$525
$350
$310
$125
$1995 (Jessup)
$350
$800

$160 (16x20 portrait or Personal

Expressions Stainless Steel Pendant)

Total
Discount

Package Price

$8315
$815
$7500




Tribute Burial

Basic Service Fee

Refrigeration

Other Preparation

Graveside Service

Transfer of Remains (within 50 mile radius)
Funeral Coach

Service/Utility Vehicle

Casket Selection

Stationary Package

Flower Allowance

Keepsake Option

$2195

$450

$250

$375

$350

$310

$125

$1595 (Bradford)
$350

$600

$160 (16x20 portrait or Personal

Expressions Stainless Steel Pendant)

Total
Discount

Price

$ 6760
$260
$6500




